yc?é'ﬁnec’ror

HAWERA TO NPBHS & FDMC

YSohnector

Monday to Friday S e -
B HAWERA TO NPBHS & FDMC
(AM) BUS STOP LOCATION
7.10 Hawerai-SITE
7.17 Normanby (Total Aluminium) -
7.32 Eltham (Bath St) Beev
G.KATO 7.35 Ngaere (opp. Ngaere hall)

7.40 Stratford (cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts) Bus
7.43 Stratford (opp. Library, Miranda St)
7.48 Midhirst (outside Jamieson Recovery) BETTER
7.53 Tariki (near Old Mountain Road)

@ 7.57 Norfolk Hall WITH -
8.02 Inglewood (drop-off only) Beev
8.17 NPBHS/WITT
8.27 FDMC beecard.co.nz

(PM) BUS STOP LOCATION

OPUNAKE 3.20 FDMC
3.40 NPBHS SCAN TO VIEW
4.00 Inglewood (pick-up only) TIMETABLE ONLINE
4.05 Norfolk (opposite hall)
4.09 Tariki (near Superior Automotive)
Fare Zones 4.15 Midhirst (opp. Jamiesons)
Bee Card Fares - Adult /Child (5-18) 4.20 Stratford Library (Miranda St)
4.23 Stratford (cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts)
4.28 Ngaere Hall Current 31 Jan. 2022 v1
+ $1 4.32 Eltham (King Edward St)
4.47 Normanby
Per extra 4.55 Hawera i-SITE b=

Zonhe

Taranaki

Service providers: f/)icke’u'ng ‘Mata’td Btd Regional Council




	Page 1

